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Kleine Scheibe 40:

Gemischte Klasse
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Name Klasse Verein Schnellfeuer Erg.
Kärntner Meister

1 Sodamin Gerhard G SV Straßburg 88 90 178 96 95 191 369

2 Marinitsch Thomas G PSV Klagenfurt 87 89 176 98 92 190 366

3 Passenegg  Melitta G SV Straßburg 88 87 175 98 87 185 360

4 Urbanz Martin G PSV Klagenfurt 86 89 175 90 94 184 359

5 Rodler Andreas G PSV Klagenfurt 82 86 168 95 94 189 357

6 Krassnig Gabriele G HSV Klagenfurt 87 85 172 88 89 177 349

7 Machne Heimo G SSV Sponheim 84 84 168 88 91 179 347

8 Fecht Dietrich G HSV Villach 81 86 167 89 88 177 344

9 Arneitz Manfred G HSV Villach 75 80 155 95 92 187 342

10 Jöbstl Emil G HSV Villach 80 83 163 89 88 177 340

11 Sodamin Brigitte G SV Straßburg 78 89 167 79 93 172 339

12 Muchar Franz G SSV Sponheim 88 87 175 79 84 163 338

13 Kubec Andreas G HSV Klagenfurt 71 89 160 88 89 177 337

14 Fecht Ursula G HSV Villach 88 76 164 85 81 166 330

15 Trenner Georg G SSV Sponheim 75 69 144 86 89 175 319

16 Passenegg  Friedrich G SV Straßburg 81 86 167 70 81 151 318

17 Bradaric Amir G PSV Klagenfurt 85 85 170 70 72 142 312

18 Nadoba Manfred G HSV Spittal 78 77 155 68 67 135 290

19 Holzer Josef G HSV Villach 70 57 127 52 70 122 249

Präzision



Große Scheibe 60:

Frauenklasse
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Name Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg

1 Passenegg Melitta F SV Straßburg 96 95 97 288 94 92 88 274 562

2 Sodamin Brigitte F SV Straßburg 96 96 98 290 88 90 92 270 560

3 Krassnig Gabriele F HSV Klagenfurt 93 94 94 281 80 87 95 262 543

4 Kröth Manuela F SV Spittal 90 94 91 275 81 88 90 259 534

5 Kroisböck Corinna F PSV Villach 94 96 95 285 83 83 82 248 533

6 Pleschgatternig Erika F SV Spittal 92 92 94 278 80 76 92 248 526

Männerklasse
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Name Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg
Kärntner Meister

1 Riegler Jürgen M HSV Villach 98 100 100 298 98 96 96 290 588

2 Rodler Andreas M PSV Klagenfurt 99 100 99 298 95 97 95 287 585

3 Marinitsch Thomas M PSV Klagenfurt 99 96 99 294 95 97 95 287 581

4 Pichler Harald M SR Hubertus 97 98 99 294 94 96 95 285 579

5 Glinzner Stefan M PSV Villach 96 99 98 293 97 96 93 286 579

6 Zeindl Stefan M SSV Sponheim 96 99 99 294 92 96 94 282 576

7 Wolf Franz M SR Hubertus 97 95 99 291 93 97 94 284 575

8 Schuller Ingo M SSV Sponheim 95 96 94 285 95 94 95 284 569

9 Thamer Michael M PSV Villach 98 99 97 294 91 93 89 273 567

10 Reichhold Markus M SV Spittal 97 96 97 290 92 88 96 276 566

11 Urbanz Martin M PSV Klagenfurt 94 94 94 282 88 94 98 280 562

12 Caldironi Mario M SV Spittal 93 98 94 285 87 91 96 274 559

13 Schatzmayr Günter M PSV Villach 91 92 95 278 92 93 95 280 558

14 Thamer Thomas M PSV Villach 92 97 100 289 96 88 85 269 558

15 Engelmayer Wilfried M HSV Villach 98 99 96 293 91 86 87 264 557

16 Brachtl Steven M SSV Sponheim 96 94 94 284 91 86 92 269 553

17 Schönfelder Stefan M SV Straßburg 99 97 99 295 89 82 86 257 552

18 Schoas Helmut M SV Straßburg 93 96 93 282 82 93 93 268 550

19 Horni Mario M SR Hubertus 97 86 93 276 90 90 92 272 548

20 Santner Anselm M SR Hubertus 93 88 93 274 87 85 85 257 531

21 Smolnik Wolfgang M SV Eisenkappel 86 88 88 262 89 81 90 260 522

22 Auer Rafael M SR Hubertus 80 86 92 258 87 93 82 262 520

23 Mitzner Werner M SR Hubertus 91 91 86 268 92 77 81 250 518

24 Kummer Patrick M SV Eisenkappel 72 76 66 214 46 69 81 196 410

Seniorenklasse 1
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Name Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg

1 Sodamin Gerhard S1 SV Straßburg 98 96 97 291 97 96 91 284 575

2 Arneitz Manfred S1 HSV Villach 92 96 93 281 94 94 90 278 559

3 Jöbstl Emil S1 HSV Villach 95 94 96 285 87 85 88 260 545



4 Pirker Harald S1 SR Hubertus 85 91 93 269 92 92 86 270 539

5 Mitterer Adolf S1 HSV Spittal 92 91 94 277 86 78 94 258 535

6 Salbrechter Gerhard S1 SSV Sponheim 88 82 80 250 84 94 91 269 519

7 Persello Antonio S1 HSV Villach 89 95 93 277 92 83 64 239 516

8 Schäfer Anton S1 SSV Sponheim 93 83 95 271 84 75 83 242 513

9 Krainer Günter S1 SR Hubertus 86 85 80 251 79 81 83 243 494

10 Kroisböck Mario S1 PSV Villach 70 85 90 245 81 86 77 244 489

11 Essmann Johann S1 HSV Villach 78 85 92 255 84 77 73 234 489

12 Werdinig Heinz S1 SSV Sponheim 85 87 86 258 87 57 79 223 481

13 Bradaric Amir S1 PSV Klagenfurt 85 80 90 255 81 62 76 219 474

Seniorenklasse 2
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Name Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg

1 Krassnig Rupert S2 HSV Klagenfurt 92 95 98 285 93 96 96 285 570

2 Germitsch Ilja S2 SSV Sponheim 98 97 98 293 93 92 88 273 566

3 Passenegg Friedrich S2 SV Straßburg 94 97 92 283 90 94 80 264 547

4 Kovacic Werner S2 SV Spittal 88 95 89 272 92 89 90 271 543

5 Pleschgatternig Arthur S2 SV Spittal 95 82 86 263 77 89 79 245 508

6 Zimmermann Gottfried S2 HSV Spittal 70 65 58 193 66 80 80 226 419

Seniorenklasse 3
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Name Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg

1 Kubec Andreas S3 HSV Klagenfurt 81 94 98 273 92 92 99 283 556

2 Schwarzfurtner Josef S3 SSV Sponheim 95 94 90 279 90 86 91 267 546

3 Muchar Franz S3 SSV Sponheim 94 92 94 280 87 70 89 246 526

4 Brunner Johann S3 HSV Spittal 89 91 93 273 86 76 87 249 522

5 Kulterer Karl S3 SSV Sponheim 88 95 90 273 76 84 76 236 509

6 Ranner Werner S3 HSV Villach 92 59 86 237 76 72 91 239 476

7 Ankert Franz S3 SSV Sponheim 72 84 86 242 61 78 75 214 456

8 Serro Winfried S3 HSV Villach 88 78 77 243 63 67 80 210 453

Overall
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Name Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg

1 Riegler Jürgen M HSV Villach 98 100 100 298 98 96 96 290 588

2 Rodler Andreas M PSV Klagenfurt 99 100 99 298 95 97 95 287 585

3 Marinitsch Thomas M PSV Klagenfurt 99 96 99 294 95 97 95 287 581

4 Pichler Harald M SR Hubertus 97 98 99 294 94 96 95 285 579

5 Glinzner Stefan M PSV Villach 96 99 98 293 97 96 93 286 579

6 Zeindl Stefan M SSV Sponheim 96 99 99 294 92 96 94 282 576

7 Wolf Franz M SR Hubertus 97 95 99 291 93 97 94 284 575



8 Sodamin Gerhard S1 SV Straßburg 98 96 97 291 97 96 91 284 575

9 Krassnig Rupert S2 HSV Klagenfurt 92 95 98 285 93 96 96 285 570

10 Schuller Ingo M SSV Sponheim 95 96 94 285 95 94 95 284 569

11 Thamer Michael M PSV Villach 98 99 97 294 91 93 89 273 567

12 Reichhold Markus M SV Spittal 97 96 97 290 92 88 96 276 566

13 Germitsch Ilja S2 SSV Sponheim 98 97 98 293 93 92 88 273 566

14 Urbanz Martin M PSV Klagenfurt 94 94 94 282 88 94 98 280 562

15 Passenegg Melitta FS SV Straßburg 96 95 97 288 94 92 88 274 562

16 Sodamin Brigitte FS SV Straßburg 96 96 98 290 88 90 92 270 560

17 Caldironi Mario M SV Spittal 93 98 94 285 87 91 96 274 559

18 Arneitz Manfred S1 HSV Villach 92 96 93 281 94 94 90 278 559

19 Schatzmayr Günter M PSV Villach 91 92 95 278 92 93 95 280 558

20 Thamer Thomas M PSV Villach 92 97 100 289 96 88 85 269 558

21 Engelmayer Wilfried M HSV Villach 98 99 96 293 91 86 87 264 557

22 Kubec Andreas S3 HSV Klagenfurt 81 94 98 273 92 92 99 283 556

23 Brachtl Steven M SSV Sponheim 96 94 94 284 91 86 92 269 553

24 Schönfelder Stefan M SV Straßburg 99 97 99 295 89 82 86 257 552

25 Schoas Helmut M SV Straßburg 93 96 93 282 82 93 93 268 550

26 Horni Mario M SR Hubertus 97 86 93 276 90 90 92 272 548

27 Passenegg Friedrich S2 SV Straßburg 94 97 92 283 90 94 80 264 547

28 Schwarzfurtner Josef S3 SSV Sponheim 95 94 90 279 90 86 91 267 546

29 Jöbstl Emil S1 HSV Villach 95 94 96 285 87 85 88 260 545

30 Krassnig Gabriele FS HSV Klagenfurt 93 94 94 281 80 87 95 262 543

31 Kovacic Werner S2 SV Spittal 88 95 89 272 92 89 90 271 543

32 Pirker Harald S1 SR Hubertus 85 91 93 269 92 92 86 270 539

33 Mitterer Adolf S1 HSV Spittal 92 91 94 277 86 78 94 258 535

34 Kröth Manuela FS SV Spittal 90 94 91 275 81 88 90 259 534

35 Kroisböck Corinna FS PSV Villach 94 96 95 285 83 83 82 248 533

36 Santner Anselm M SR Hubertus 93 88 93 274 87 85 85 257 531

37 Pleschgatternig Erika FS SV Spittal 92 92 94 278 80 76 92 248 526

38 Muchar Franz S3 SSV Sponheim 94 92 94 280 87 70 89 246 526

39 Smolnik Wolfgang M SV Eisenkappel 86 88 88 262 89 81 90 260 522

40 Brunner Johann S3 HSV Spittal 89 91 93 273 86 76 87 249 522

41 Auer Rafael M SR Hubertus 80 86 92 258 87 93 82 262 520

42 Salbrechter Gerhard S1 SSV Sponheim 88 82 80 250 84 94 91 269 519

43 Mitzner Werner M SR Hubertus 91 91 86 268 92 77 81 250 518

44 Persello Antonio S1 HSV Villach 89 95 93 277 92 83 64 239 516

45 Schäfer Anton S1 SSV Sponheim 93 83 95 271 84 75 83 242 513

46 Kulterer Karl S3 SSV Sponheim 88 95 90 273 76 84 76 236 509

47 Pleschgatternig Arthur S2 SV Spittal 95 82 86 263 77 89 79 245 508

48 Krainer Günter S1 SR Hubertus 86 85 80 251 79 81 83 243 494

49 Kroisböck Mario S1 PSV Villach 70 85 90 245 81 86 77 244 489

50 Essmann Johann S1 HSV Villach 78 85 92 255 84 77 73 234 489

51 Werdinig Heinz S1 SSV Sponheim 85 87 86 258 87 57 79 223 481

52 Ranner Werner S3 HSV Villach 92 59 86 237 76 72 91 239 476

53 Bradaric Amir S1 PSV Klagenfurt 85 80 90 255 81 62 76 219 474

54 Ankert Franz S3 SSV Sponheim 72 84 86 242 61 78 75 214 456

55 Serro Winfried S3 HSV Villach 88 78 77 243 63 67 80 210 453

56 Zimmermann Gottfried S2 HSV Spittal 70 65 58 193 66 80 80 226 419

57 Kummer Patrick M SV Eisenkappel 72 76 66 214 46 69 81 196 410


